
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

435/2

019

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/04/

2019

CLAR

O S/A

40.43

2.544/

0001-

47

214/2

019
50.00 0 0

387/2

019

ORDI

NARI

O

21/03/

2019

ASTE

MAQ

COM.

EQUI

P. P/

ALIM

ENTA

ÇÃO

LTDA.

11.51

3.981/

0001-

97

88/20

19

DISP

ENSA

203/2

019

5075.

00
0 0

344/2

019

ORDI

NARI

O

11/03/

2019

VITRA

LIS

COM

ÉRCI

O DE

VIDR

OS

LTDA

53.93

3.115/

0001-

03

78/20

19

DISP

ENSA

162/2

019
30.00 0 0

343/2

019

ORDI

NARI

O

11/03/

2019

VITRA

LIS

COM

ÉRCI

O DE

VIDR

OS

LTDA

53.93

3.115/

0001-

03

78/20

19

DISP

ENSA

162/2

019

158.0

0
0 0

326/2

019

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/03/

2019

CLAR

O S/A

40.43

2.544/

0001-

47

152/2

019
50.00 0 0



232/2

019

ORDI

NARI

O

12/02/

2019

CENT

RALE

AGEN

CIA

DE

VIAG

ENS

E

TURI

SMO

LTDA

17.04

6.694/

0001-

09

47/20

19

DISP

ENSA

124/2

019

2175.

15
0 0

193/2

019

ORDI

NARI

O

01/02/

2019

V. B.

TRAN

SPOR

TES E

TURI

SMO

LTDA.

46.01

4.122/

0001-

38

29/20

19

DISP

ENSA

96/20

19

209.9

2
0 0

186/2

019

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/02/

2019

TELE

FONI

CA

BRAS

IL S/A

02.55

8.157/

0001-

62

67/20

19

4000.

00
0 0

123/2

019

ORDI

NARI

O

18/01/

2019

2º

TABE

LIÃO

DE

NOTA

S DA

COM

ARCA

DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

26.97

7.746/

0001-

43

13/20

19

DISP

ENSA

76/20

19
84.93 0 0



83/20

19

ORDI

NARI

O

10/01/

2019

DANI

ELA

CLEM

ENTE

DE

OLIVE

IRA

117.**

*.***-

05

18/20

19

1000.

00
0 0

33/20

19

GLOB

AL

01/01/

2019

IMPR

ENSA

OFICI

AL

DO

ESTA

DO

DE

SAO

PAUL

O S/A

IMES

P

48.06

6.047/

0001-

84

5/201

6

DISP

ENSA

Serviç

os

especi

alizad

os de

recort

es

eletrô

nicos

dos

Diário

s

Oficiai

s

59/20

16

503/2

016

2076.

12
0 0

17/20

19

GLOB

AL

01/01/

2019

SMAR

APD

INFO

RMAT

ICA

LTDA

50.73

5.505/

0001-

72

23/20

15

PREG

ÃO

PRES

ENCI

AL

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

especi

alizad

a em

presta

ção

de

serviç

os

técnic

os de

inform

ática

45/20

15

591/2

015

6750.

00
0 0



9/201

9

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/01/

2019

TELE

FONI

CA

BRAS

IL S/A

02.55

8.157/

0001-

62

9/201

9

4000.

00
0 0

6/201

9

ESTI

MATI

VO

01/01/

2019

CLAR

O S/A

40.43

2.544/

0001-

47

6/201

9
50.00 0 0

1921/

2018

ORDI

NARI

O

14/12/

2018

FOLH

A

PESS

OAL

(COMI

SSIO

NADO

S)

900/2

018

35689

.18
0 0



1879/

2018

GLOB

AL

07/12/

2018

CLARI

TY

SISTE

MAS

DE

ENER

GIA

LTDA

- EPP

03.32

8.305/

0001-

15

78/20

17

PREG

ÃO

PRES

ENCI

AL

Serviç

o de

manut

enção

prediti

va,

preve

nteiva

e

correti

va nos

equip

ametn

os dos

sistem

a

UPS,

com

atendi

metno

no

local

1050/

2017

2654.

86
0 0

1876/

2018

ORDI

NARI

O

07/12/

2018

BB

CORR

ETOR

A DE

SEGU

ROS

E

ADMI

NIST

RADO

RA

DE

BENS

S/A

27.83

3.136/

0001-

39

355/2

018

DISP

ENSA

907/2

018

2000.

00
0 0



1862/

2018

ORDI

NARI

O

03/12/

2018

GUST

AVO

FRAN

CO

ANNU

NCIA

TO

283.**

*.***-

17

888/2

018
90.20 0 0

1861/

2018

ORDI

NARI

O

03/12/

2018

TANIA

REGI

NA

LOPE

S

168.**

*.***-

69

888/2

018
90.20 0 0

1860/

2018

ORDI

NARI

O

03/12/

2018

JOSE

APAR

ECID

O

LONG

ATTO

722.**

*.***-

87

888/2

018
90.20 0 0


